Caleb D. Croquart, CTFA National Investment Director PNC Institutional Advisory Solutions®



Caleb is the National Investment Director for PNC Institutional Advisory Solutions (IAS). He is responsible for oversight and leadership of IAS investment professionals and ensuring consistent delivery of investment advice and open architecture platform solutions.

He also represents PNC's institutional business as the senior investment spokesperson, supports the communication of Institutional Asset Management's thought leadership, and is the Chairman of the Institutional Investment Policy Committee. In addition, he is a contributing member on all senior research and strategy committees.

Caleb's industry experience stretches back to 2002 and prior to assuming his current position, Caleb served as a Relationship Manager with PNC Capital Advisors and earlier as an Associate Investment Advisor with PNC Wealth Management®.

Caleb earned a B.S.B.A. in finance and banking form the University of Missouri-Columbia and holds the Certified Trust and Financial Advisor designation.

He can be reached at 314.898.1523 or caleb.croquart@pnc.com.

The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc. ("PNC") uses the marketing name PNC Institutional Asset Management® for the various discretionary and non-discretionary institutional investment activities conducted by PNC Bank, National Association ("PNC Bank"), which is a Member FDIC, and investment management activities conducted by PNC Capital Advisors, LLC, a registered investment adviser ("PNC Capital Advisors"). PNC Bank uses the marketing names PNC Retirement Solutions® and Vested Interest® to provide non-discretionary defined contribution plan services and PNC Institutional Advisory Solutions® to provide discretionary investment management, trustee, and other related services. Standalone custody, escrow, and directed trustee services; FDIC-insured banking products and services; and lending of funds are also provided through PNC Bank. PNC does not provide legal, tax, or accounting advice unless, with respect to tax advice, PNC Bank has entered into a written tax services agreement. PNC does not provide services in any jurisdiction in which it is not authorized to conduct business. PNC does not provide investment advice to PNC Retirement Solutions and Vested Interest plan sponsors or participants. PNC Bank is not registered as a municipal advisor under the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act ("Act"). Investment management and related products and services provided to a "municipal entity" or "obligated person" regarding "proceeds of municipal securities" (as such terms are defined in the Act) will be provided by PNC Capital Advisors.

"Vested Interest," "PNC Institutional Asset Management," "PNC Retirement Solutions," and "PNC Institutional Advisory Solutions" are registered service marks of The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc.

Investments: Not FDIC Insured. No Bank Guarantee. May Lose Value.

